



\$~39

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 8282/2024**
DIVERSIFIED HOLDING CO

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX,
INCOME TAX CIRCLE, INTERNATIONAL TAX 1 (2) (2) & ANR.
.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SWARANA KANTA SHARMA

ORDER

% **04.10.2024**

1. The Division Bench has not assembled today.
2. List on 19.02.2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

OCTOBER 04, 2024

M

Click here to check corrigendum, if any